                                        1X9 Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V3.a
Page 1 of 13
EOL9-1312-20 Series
Single-Mode 1310nm GBE
Duplex 1 x 9 Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. Input Output SD Distance Voltage Interface Temp.
EOL9-1312-20-U*note2 DC DC PECL 20Km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
EOL9-1312-20-IU DC DC PECL 20Km 3.3V/5V SC Industrial
EOL9-1312-20-Q AC AC PECL 20Km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
EOL9-1312-20-IQ AC AC PECL 20Km 3.3V/5V SC Industrial
*Other ordering information in detail refers to the denominate rule on next page.
Note1: 5V for PECL or TTL, 3.3V for LVPECL or LVTTL
Note2: Standard version
Features